PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1248

Page 2, line 31, replace "maximum" with "minimum"

Page 3, line 1, replace "income amount" with "maintenance needs allowance"

Page 3, line 8, replace "within" with "and has a guaranteed period that is equal to"

Renumber accordingly